4 x100m

Junior Girls
Ages 9-11
Senior Girls
Ages 12-14
CYO EVENT
100m
200m
400m
800m
1600m
Long Jump
Shot Put
High Jump

4 x 100m

4 x 200m

CYO EVENT
100m
200m
400m
800m
1600m

Long Jump
Shot Put
High Jump

4 x 100m

4 x 200m

CYO EVENT
100m
200m
400m
800m
1600m
Long Jump
Shot Put

High Jump
Triple Jump
4 x 100m

4 x 200m

CYO EVENT

4 x 400m

4 x 800m

ST. ANTHONY CYO GIRLS TRACK & FIELD RECORDS
REGION 11, AREA C, ARCHDIOCESE & PENN RELAYS
CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS THRU 2021

(St. Anthony & St. Joseph Parishes - Ambler, PA)

PENN RELAYS

Katie Murphy, Jessica Earley,
Christine Kapp, Kelsey Martin

Jamie Gee, Angelina Ciliberto,

Christine Kapp, Kelsey Martin
NOVICE GIRLS (Ages 9-10)

Katie Murphy

Elle Hagedorn

Genevieve Hagedorn

Quinn McGarry

Kirsten Clark

Genevieve Hagedorn

Michele Brokans

Genevieve Hagedorn

Francesca Crozier-Fitzgerald, Christine Murphy,

Katie Hagedorn, Mia Napoli

Erin Brokans, Alex Fortune,

Liz Carney, Madeline Braca

MINOR GIRLS (Ages 11-12)

Kelsey Martin

Kelsey Martin

Elle Hagedorn

Erin Brokans

Erin Brokans

Elle Hagedorn
Michele Brokans
Elle Hagedorn

Katie Murphy, Jessica Earley,
Christine Kapp, Kelsey Martin

Liz Carney, Carolyn Hopper,

Madeline Braca, Julia Ciliberto
CADET GIRLS (Ages 13-14)

Jamie Gee

Christine Kapp

Elle Hagedorn

Hayley Ross

Hayley Ross

Elle Hagedorn

Caroline Sweeney

Elle Hagedorn

Lilly Pittakas

Katie Frezza, Katie Oshman,
Angelina Ciliberto, Jamie Gee

Julia Ciliberto, Lexie Fortune,
Alicia Roeder, Genevieve Hagedorn

OPEN GIRLS (Novice-Minor-Any-Any)

Avery Bagocius, Anna Bagocius,
Lily Weidner, Georgia McNichol

Giovanna Crozier-Fitzgerald, Mary Kate Brokans,

Caitlin Grobaker, Elisa Novak

TIME

:568.10

:54.55

TIME / DISTANCE
:115.04

:31.27
1:10.05
2:56.76
6:57.85
13'3.5"

24'1"

4'4"

1:04.05

2:24.11

TIME / DISTANCE
113.39

:28.12
1:06.63
2:38.46
5:50.69

15'0.5"
30' 0"
5| 2“
:54.94

2:10.61

TIME / DISTANCE
113.19
:29.00
1:02.84
2:37.25
5:46.93
15'g"
34'4.25"
5| 4||
31" 9"
:55.18

2:04.26

TIME

5:49.56

12:59.76

YEAR & FINISH

1998 - 1st out of 95 teams

1999 - 2nd out of 98 teams

YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
1998 - Archdiocese
2002 - Area C
2007 - Region11
2019 - Area C
2019 - Region 11
2007 - Archdiocese
2000 - Region 11 Record until 2019
2007 - Archdiocese Record until 2010

1999 - Area C

2007 - Region 11

YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
1999 - Region 11 Record until 2002
1999 - Area C
2004 - Region 11
2009 - Archdiocese
2009 - Area C

2004 - Archdiocese Champion
Also 2003 Archdiocese Champion (14’ 8.75”)

2002 - Area C
2004 - Area C
Also Region 11 Record (5' 0") until 2009

1999 - Archdiocese Champions

2009 - Area C

YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET
1999 - Area C
2000 - Region 11
2005 - Region 11
2014 - Archdiocese
2014 - Area C
2005 - Region 11 Record
2006 - Area C

2005 - Area C
Also Archdiocese Champion (4’ 10”)

2019 - Archdiocese
1999 - Archdiocese

2010 - Area C

YEAR SET & CHAMPIONSHIP MEET

2019 - Region 11

2006 - Region 11



